
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 6 OF 8 - MARCH 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  614.0161

41 M. Lemoine  414.1142

77 S. Clarke  414.5413

34 M. Goerke  614.6444

159 D. Durham  414.7055

321 C. Ward  614.7676

130 K. Keylon  414.8747

719 V. Friese  414.9148

496 H. Shryock  414.9289

43 B. Tickle  614.95210

374 C. Gilmore  314.96811

247 T. Parks  215.15712

552 F. Karrle  315.24913

890 K. McCabe  415.28314

336 D. Jonon  415.79115

811 J. Lichtle  515.79516

72 B. Johnson  215.88417

731 S. Roman  516.52618

50 W. Hahn  118.42119

831 R. Smith  120.48520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 M. Lemoine  433.6551

34 M. Goerke  533.7062

377 C. Pourcel  234.0233

159 D. Durham  534.3534

43 B. Tickle  334.3845

77 S. Clarke  534.6006

247 T. Parks  634.7807

719 V. Friese  234.9778

130 K. Keylon  435.1659

321 C. Ward  635.40110

374 C. Gilmore  435.45111

811 J. Lichtle  535.66412

336 D. Jonon  435.94313

496 H. Shryock  336.07814

552 F. Karrle  636.11315

831 R. Smith  236.59416

890 K. McCabe  236.66617

731 S. Roman  336.85218

72 B. Johnson  236.94619

50 W. Hahn  137.66120
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